
 

5th & 6th Grade Elementary Basketball Schedule 

 

Date Location  Time 

Monday, October 30 Brookhaven Academy @ ASC 5:00 

Monday, November 6 @ Centerville Academy  5:30 

Monday, November 13 Columbia Academy @ ASC 5:30 

Monday, November 27 @ Silliman Institute 5:30 

Thursday, November 30 @ Bowling Green 5:30 

Monday, December 4 Oak Forest @ ASC 5:30 

Saturday, December 9 @ Columbia Academy 9:00 

Monday, December 11 Centerville Academy @ ASC 5:30 

Thursday, December 14 Bowling Green @ ASC 5:30 

Monday, December 18 @ Oak Forest 5:30 

Monday, January 8 Silliman Institute @ ASC 5:30 

Thursday, January 11 Tournament @ ASC TBA 

Saturday, January 13 Tournament @ ASC TBA 

 


